
File

Operator   

Acquired

:D:\MassHunter\GCMS\1\data\10101901\04-  .D

: KD

: 10 Oct 19  07:25 am using AcqMethod KERLA-2017_Short_15Min.M

Instrument :    5977B MSD

Sample Name: M-624-SS-07

Misc Info    : 1,4-Difluorobenzenein MeOH
Vial Number: 94
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Abundance TIC: 04-  .D\data.ms
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Abundance Scan 102 (1.540 min): 04-  .D\data.ms
114.0

63.1

88.050.1
57.0

94.075.0
81.038.0

69.1
43.9

207.0147.0

kdermody
Split 20




